
男子 １００ｍ タイムレース決勝(2組) 
【1組】(    -1.3   ｍ) 

1 238   島倉 直広 4 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 11.37 

2 249   上村 康介 2 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 11.39 

3 245   對馬 拓郎 3 ( 福島大･青森 ) 11.49 

4 240   福本 健斗 4 ( 福島大･栃木 ) 11.72 

5 251   佐々木 渉 2 ( 福島大･青森 ) 11.76 

【2組】(    -1.6   ｍ) 

1 252   鈴木 皓介 2 ( 福島大･栃木 ) 11.77 

2 467   湯田 周平 1 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.91 

3 462   坂下 想太 1 ( 福島大･青森 ) 12.01 

4 466   三浦健太郎 1 ( 福島大･東京 ) 12.10 

5 463   田口 雅大 1 ( 福島大･栃木 ) 12.13 

 
 

総合 
1   238   島倉 直広 4 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 11.37(-1.3) 

2   249   上村 康介 2 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 11.39(-1.3) 

3   245   對馬 拓郎 3 ( 福島大･青森 ) 11.49(-1.3) 

4   240   福本 健斗 4 ( 福島大･栃木 ) 11.72(-1.3) 

5   251   佐々木 渉 2 ( 福島大･青森 ) 11.76(-1.3) 

6   252   鈴木 皓介 2 ( 福島大･栃木 ) 11.77(-1.6) 

 

 

 

 

 

男子 ４００ｍ 決勝 
1 247   青木  陽 2 ( 福島大･福島 ) 49.85 

2 252   鈴木 皓介 2 ( 福島大･栃木 ) 50.66 

3 462   坂下 想太 1 ( 福島大･青森 ) 51.92 

4 255   鶴巻 駿平 2 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 54.30 

5 239   鈴木 光仁 4 ( 福島大･山形 ) 56.43 

 

 

 

 

 
 

男子 １５００ｍ 決勝 
1 464   利根川 輝 1 ( 福島大･栃木 ) 4:08.78 

2 237   小山 和人 4 ( 福島大･大阪 ) 4:14.59 

3 241   谷中田健太 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 4:22.51 

4 248   安部 景太 2 ( 福島大･福島 ) 4:25.57 

 

 

 

 

 
 

男子 ３０００ｍ 決勝 
1 459   大石 英貴 1 ( 福島大･福島 ) 9:04.46 

2 243   黒崎 遥斗 3 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 9:34.24 

3 232   遠藤 健次 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 9:59.29 

 

 

 

 

 



男子 １１０ｍＨ[1.067m/9.14m] 決勝 
(    -0.2   ｍ) 

1 233  及川 貴史 4 ( 福島大･岩手 ) 16.88 

 

 

 

 

 
 

男子 ４００ｍＨ 決勝 
1 247   青木  陽 2 ( 福島大･福島 ) 53.39 

2 233   及川 貴史 4 ( 福島大･岩手 ) 57.58 

3 255   鶴巻 駿平 2 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 62.73 

 

 

 

 

 

男子 ４×１００ｍＲ 決勝 
1 福島大学A  ( 245 對馬 拓郎 3 249 上村 康介 2 240 福本 健斗 4 238 島倉 直広 4 ) 41.81 

2 福島大学B ( 231 芦野 純哉 4 251 佐々木 渉 2 233 及川 貴史 4 467 湯田 周平 1 ) 43.93 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



男子 棒高跳 決勝 
1 465   平原 蒼汰 1 ( 福島大･千葉 )  4m40 

 
2 461   小泉 宗士 1 ( 福島大･宮城 )  4m30 

 

 
246   福田 哲史 3 ( 福島大･茨城 ) 記録なし 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

男子 走幅跳 決勝 
1 309   馬場 優純 

 
( 東邦銀行･福島 )  6m75 -1.2 

 
2 231   芦野 純哉 4 ( 福島大･山形 )  6m26 -1.2 

 
3 463   田口 雅大 1 ( 福島大･栃木 )  5m80 -0.1 

 
4 466   三浦健太郎 1 ( 福島大･東京 )  4m58  0.0 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



女子 １００ｍ タイムレース決勝(2組) 
【1組】(    -0.7   ｍ) 

1 1180   藤野  夢 1 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 12.72 

2 1175   加藤璃里香 1 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 12.83 

3 1080   茨木  凜 3 ( 福島大･山形 ) 12.85 

4 1089   上村 未来 2 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 12.95 

5 307   佐々木真菜 
 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 13.45 

【2組】(    -1.7   ｍ) 

1 1078   中村 美宇 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 13.48 

2 1091   林  千尋 2 ( 福島大･長野 ) 13.73 

3 1177   越田みずき 1 ( 福島大･青森 ) 14.09 

4 1173   石寺 咲月 1 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 14.52 

 
 

総合 
1   1180   藤野  夢 1 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 12.72(-0.7) 

2   1175   加藤璃里香 1 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 12.83(-0.7) 

3   1080   茨木  凜 3 ( 福島大･山形 ) 12.85(-0.7) 

4   1089   上村 未来 2 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 12.95(-0.7) 

5   307   佐々木真菜 
 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 13.45(-0.7) 

6   1078   中村 美宇 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 13.48(-1.7) 

 

 

 
 

 

女子 ４００ｍ 決勝 
1 1078   中村 美宇 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 56.03 

2 1089   上村 未来 2 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 57.20 

3 1180   藤野  夢 1 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 57.60 

4 1091   林  千尋 2 ( 福島大･長野 ) 59.59 

5 1175   加藤璃里香 1 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 60.60 

6 1177   越田みずき 1 ( 福島大･青森 ) 62.67 

 

 

 
 

 

女子 ３０００ｍ 決勝 
1 1090   齋藤ひなた 2 ( 福島大･青森 ) 10:54.84 

2 1174   大友万杏子 1 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 11:13.74 

3 1083   中島 有希 3 ( 福島大･長野 ) 11:52.86 

 
 

 

 

女子 １００ｍＨ[0.840m/8.5m] 決勝 
(    -0.6   ｍ) 

1 1173  石寺 咲月 1 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 17.13 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



女子 やり投[600g] 決勝 
1 1076   杉山沙巴羅 4 ( 福島大･茨城 ) 43m48 

 
2 1176   木幡 遥香 1 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 18m25 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

女子 砲丸投[4.0kg] 決勝 
1 1176   木幡 遥香 1 ( 福島大･北海道 ) 10m32 

 
2 1076   杉山沙巴羅 4 ( 福島大･茨城 )  7m99 

 
 
 


